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CONTACT	




APSI CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
Contact: Atul Apte
Telephone: 949-679-0202
E-mail: atul.apte@apsicm.com
BRUMMITT ENERGY ASSOCIATES, INC.
Contact: Beth Brummitt
Telephone: 619-531-1126
E-mail: bbrummitt@brummitt.com
DABRI, INC.
Contact: Domonique Kaur
Telephone: 213-426-0429
E-mail: dkaur@dabri.com
ELEMENT CONSULTING DBA ELEMENT CONSULTING. INC.
Contact: Roger Banuelos
Telephone: 310-923-8535
E-mail: rbanuelos@eci-team.com
FS3/HODGES
Contact: Garrett Terlaak
Telephone: 714-864-8186
E-mail: garrett@fs3h.com
GCC & ASSOCIATES, LLC 
Contact: Gregory Grabowski
Telephone: 949-636-0461
E-mail: gregory@grabowskicc.com

























PM2CM, INC. 
Contact: Ashok Sen
Telephone: 310-745-6160
E-mail: ashoksen@pm2cm.com
SIMPLEX CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT INC. 
Contact: Rajesh Soneja
Telephone: 714-844-2020
E-mail: rsoneja@simplex-cm.com
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